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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  October   THRU October

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      32,788.35

 

10/03/17 10/03 U00923 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,002.56       38,790.91

10/03/17 10/03 U00927 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,212.80       41,003.71

10/03/17 10/04 B02939 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER              JE# 002050                    20,000.00CR     21,003.71

10/04/17 10/04 B02944 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F 10-4-17             JE# 002055                     4,775.04CR     16,228.67

10/04/17 10/04 C00227 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 10/04/2017                                    900.00       17,128.67

10/04/17 10/04 U00928 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,075.03       20,203.70

10/05/17 10/05 U00930 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,914.00       22,117.70

10/06/17 10/06 U00939 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,143.80       27,261.50

10/06/17 10/06 A07081 CHK: 001348           TX COMMISSION ON ENVIRON 2174                                    111.00CR     27,150.50

10/06/17 10/06 U00940 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,511.45       29,661.95

10/06/17 10/09 A07082 VOID: 001348          REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2174                                    111.00       29,772.95

10/09/17 10/09 U00941 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,915.57       32,688.52

10/09/17 10/09 U00943 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       34.47CR     32,654.05

10/10/17 10/10 U00945 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,278.36       35,932.41

10/10/17 10/10 U00949 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,210.67       40,143.08

10/11/17 10/11 U00952 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,583.57       41,726.65

10/12/17 10/12 U00956 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,757.51       43,484.16

10/13/17 10/13 U00960 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,948.51       46,432.67

10/16/17 10/16 U00961 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,003.47       49,436.14

10/16/17 10/16 B02998 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR A/P             JE# 002097                    19,969.00CR     29,467.14

10/16/17 10/16 B03013 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER              JE# 002104                    19,400.00CR     10,067.14

10/17/17 10/17 U00966 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,520.24       15,587.38

10/17/17 10/17 B03022 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R                     JE# 002109                     4,767.63CR     10,819.75

10/17/17 10/17 U00972 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            730.14       11,549.89

10/18/17 10/18 U00975 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,922.39       13,472.28

10/19/17 10/19 U00977 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             28.05       13,500.33

10/19/17 10/19 U00978 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              5.72       13,506.05

10/19/17 10/19 U00980 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             56.76       13,562.81

10/19/17 10/19 U00981 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,567.08       15,129.89

10/20/17 10/20 U00984 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,492.42       17,622.31

10/20/17 10/23 B03052 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO G/F HEALTH INS          JE# 002131                     2,190.01CR     15,432.30

10/23/17 10/23 U00995 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,538.68       20,970.98

10/23/17 10/23 U00996 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,438.75       27,409.73

10/24/17 10/24 B03066 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER              JE# 002141                    17,000.00CR     10,409.73

10/24/17 10/24 U01002 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,879.94       12,289.67

10/24/17 10/25 B03074 Deposit 000000        TRF WW/F TO P/F                 JE# 002146                     7,629.42CR      4,660.25

10/25/17 10/25 B03070 Deposit 000000        CASH ADVANCE LOAN/TXDOT PROJ    JE# 002144                    36,000.00       40,660.25
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  October   THRU October

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

10/25/17 10/25 B03082 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO CAP IMP/183S TXDOT      JE# 002153                    35,501.29CR      5,158.96

10/25/17 10/25 U01012 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,282.78        7,441.74

10/26/17 10/26 U01013 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,332.57        9,774.31

10/27/17 10/27 U01015 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             80.85        9,855.16

10/27/17 10/27 U01016 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,343.50       12,198.66

10/27/17 10/27 U01018 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,254.82       13,453.48

10/27/17 10/27 U01019 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    198.00       13,651.48

10/30/17 10/30 U01020 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,189.79       16,841.27

10/31/17 10/31 U01023 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,362.02       18,203.29

10/31/17 11/08 B03168 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME OCT 2017        JE# 002201                         4.27       18,207.56

10/31/17 12/04 B03317 Deposit 000000        TO BAL BANK STATEMENT           JE# 002302                       145.53CR     18,062.03

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 32,788.35                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 116,797.07            131,523.39CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   149,585.42            131,523.39CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          18,062.03
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 32,788.35                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 116,797.07            131,523.39CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   149,585.42            131,523.39CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         18,062.03
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      October    THRU October

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


